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2025/26 1st round, Match #4
Friday, 26.07.2025, 16:00, , Vilkhivtsi. 34°C.

«Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi

1 : 2

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv

71 Abramov Mykhailo
33 Hrachov Volodymyr
8 Havryliuk Andrii
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro (C)
22 Andritsa Artem
24 Funduk Vladyslav
88 Vagin Ihor
92 Panasenko Serhii
99 Shestakov Mykhailo
7 Botskiv Sviatoslav
9 Debych Vasyl

Substitutes
15 Babkov Vladyslav
16 Bazarov Yehor
17 Petryk Andrii
77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo

Coach
Semerenko Oleksandr

1 Dankovych Roman
21 Savoshko Oleksandr
5 Turko Nazarii
4 Kalynchuk Tymofii
32 Dudarenko Oleksandr
6 Lebedenko Andrii
33 Nychyporenko Oleh
7
10 (C)
23 Volkov Danyil
13 Sharabura Mykyta

Substitutes
79 Deneha Artem
71 Sherekhora Roman
14 Bereza Oleh
17 Bilyi Vasyl
74 Hrabovenskyi Nazar
86 Popovskyi Illia
19
70 Maletskyi Pavlo
99 Stankovych Ivan
18 Humeniak Dmytro
9 Kos Oleh

Coach
Atlasiuk Serhii

Referee:
Mandziuk Ivan
Assistant 1:
Kitskai Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Bryk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Kotubei Petro
Referee Observer:
Semaniuk Taras
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, 2025/26, 1st round, Match #4
Friday, 26.07.2025, 16:00, , Vilkhivtsi. 34°C.

«Vilkhivtsi» Vilkhivtsi 1 : 2 «Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv
8' 10 

16' 21 Savoshko Oleksandr

28' 13 Sharabura Mykyta

30' 5 Turko Nazarii

35' 6 Lebedenko Andrii

57' 6 Lebedenko Andrii
70 Maletskyi Pavlo

57' 7 
99 Stankovych Ivan

92 Panasenko Serhii 57'

24 Funduk Vladyslav
17 Petryk Andrii 61'

7 Botskiv Sviatoslav
77 Tymoshenko Kyrylo 61'

99 Shestakov Mykhailo 64'

65' 21 Savoshko Oleksandr
18 Humeniak Dmytro

65' 13 Sharabura Mykyta
9 Kos Oleh

66' 10 

9 Debych Vasyl 75'

78' 4 Kalynchuk Tymofii
86 Popovskyi Illia

9 Debych Vasyl
16 Bazarov Yehor 83'

92 Panasenko Serhii 90+2'
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